Government of Odisha Works Department

OFFICE ORDER
No.07596600062019/ 11526 / W, Bhubaneswar Dtd. 19.9.19
In inviting reference to the Letter No.1391/Com., Dt.18.04.2019 of Commerce and Transport (Commerce) Department Shri Chitrasen Rout,OAS(S.B.), Deputy Secretary to Government, Works Department is nominated as Nodal Officer of e-Gazette System in respect
of Works Department. Under Secretary to Government
Memo No. 11527 /W., Dated. 19-9-19
Copy forwarded to Private Secretary to the Hon'ble Governor, Odisha / Private Secretary to the Hon'ble Chief Minister, Odisha for kind information of Hon'ble Governor and Hon'ble Chief Minister respectively. Under Secretary to Government
Memo No. 11528 / W., Dated. 19-9-19
Copy forwarded to Private Secretary to Chief Secretary, Odisha / Private Secretary to DC-cum-ACS for kind information of Chief Secretary and DC-cum-ACS.
Under Secretary to Government
Memo No. 11529 / W., Dated. 19-9.19
Copy forwarded to Private Secretary to Commissioner-cum-Secretary, Commerce and Transport (Commerce) Department for kind information of the Commissioner-cum-Secretary.
Under Secretary to Government
Memo No. 11530 / W., Dated. 19.9.19
Copy forwarded to all Departments for information and necessary action.
Under Secretary to Government
Memo No. 11531 /W., Dated. 19-9-19
Copy forwarded to EIC(Civil), Odisha / M.D., OB&CC Ltd., Odisha / Chief Engineer(NHs), Odisha / Chief Architect, Odisha for information and necessary action.
Under Secretary to Government

Memo No Copy necessary act	11532 forwarded to all O ion.	/ W., Dated fficers / all sections	19.9 s of Works	Department for Under Secretar	19 Cop 9 19
0	forwarded to Shrintment for informate 11534 forwarded to OSY ortal of Works Dep	Chitrasen Roul, O.	AS(S.D.), 1	Under Secreta 19 est for uploadin neral public.	y to Government, ary to Government ag this office order ary to Government